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Riverdale Middle School Invitational

Riverdale High School

Muscoda, Wisconsin  - 4/19/2024

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Josh Martin                8 Wauzeka-Steuben          13.83   2  10
  2 Herry Clancy               8 Ithaca/Weston            15.16   1   8
  3 Blake Robb                 8 Mineral Point            15.31   3   6
  4 Landon Payne               6 Seneca                   15.74   1   5
  5 Kaiden Stibbe              8 Richland Center          15.92   2   4
  6 Gage Buscher               8 Ithaca/Weston            16.00   2   3
  7 Brayzen Updike             6 Boscobel                 16.14   2   2
  8 Brody Ray                  7 Wauzeka-Steuben          16.27   1   1
  9 Kade Johnson               7 Richland Center          16.46   1
 10 Corey Clark                7 Boscobel                 16.53   1
 11 Brett Boland               8 Seneca                   16.71   3
 12 Owen Kershner              7 Ithaca/Weston            16.84   2
 13 Noah Clark                 7 Richland Center          17.29   1
 14 Reid Hamann                7 Seneca                   17.34   3
 15 Remington Haas             6 Wauzeka-Steuben          17.86   1
 16 Karsyn Layton              6 Boscobel                 19.27   2
 17 Gus Tucker-Sorum           7 Mineral Point            19.34   3
 18 Luke Frederickson          6 Kickapoo La Farge        19.53   3
 19 Xan Robertson              6 Kickapoo La Farge        19.57   3
 20 Lucas Putz                 6 Riverdale                19.84   2
 21 Cash Olsen                 6 Kickapoo La Farge        21.75   3
 22 Brock Sandahl              6 Mineral Point            27.34   3

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Landon Kinyon              7 Riverdale                27.42   2  10
  2 Deakin McDonough           8 Ithaca/Weston            29.52   2   8
  3 Bennett Gehrke             8 Kickapoo La Farge        29.90   2   6
  4 Boyer Watters              6 Mineral Point            30.76   2   5
  5 Herry Clancy               8 Ithaca/Weston            31.29   2   4
  6 Matthew Zinkle             7 Wauzeka-Steuben          32.39   1   3
  7 Tyler Ingwell              6 Mineral Point            33.07   2   2
  8 Owen Leonard               6 Mineral Point            33.49   2   1
  9 Brody Ray                  7 Wauzeka-Steuben          34.00   2
 10 Noah Clark                 7 Richland Center          35.46   1
 11 Remington Haas             6 Wauzeka-Steuben          36.24   1
 12 Easton Nelson              7 Ithaca/Weston            37.02   1
 13 Dakota Rupp                7 Boscobel                 37.32   1
 14 Eleazar Ngahlem            7 Boscobel                 37.82   1
 15 Devin Hill                   Kickapoo La Farge        38.22   1
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Henry Chapman              8 Mineral Point          1:05.39   2  10
  2 Bennett Gehrke             8 Kickapoo La Farge      1:05.85   2   8
  3 Cole Swiggum               7 Seneca                 1:05.92   2   6
  4 River Sweeny               8 Mineral Point          1:09.35   2   5
  5 Thayn Nalepinski           8 Riverdale              1:13.12   1   4
  6 Talan Johnson              6 Kickapoo La Farge      1:13.71   2   3
  7 Charlie Zelhofer           8 Kickapoo La Farge      1:13.85   2   2
  8 Wyatt Hamilton             8 Mineral Point          1:14.20   2   1
  9 Austin Langner             8 Boscobel               1:14.58   1
 10 Canaan Wetter              7 Boscobel               1:22.51   1
 11 Korbyn Layton              7 Boscobel               1:23.49   1
 12 Zeke Aspenson              7 Seneca                 1:26.22   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Logan Swinehart            8 Mineral Point          2:34.86   10
  2 Wyatt Schramm              8 Riverdale              2:37.24    8
  3 Nolan Allendorf            8 Mineral Point          2:39.07    6
  4 Clark Jillson              7 Riverdale              2:52.61    5
  5 Owen Bacon                 6 Boscobel               2:54.09    4
  6 Corbin Durst               6 Ithaca/Weston          2:54.49    3
  7 Wesley Rose                8 Kickapoo La Farge      2:55.11    2
  8 Braxton Fowell             7 Ithaca/Weston          2:57.38    1
  9 Braden Turgasen            8 Kickapoo La Farge      3:05.31
 10 Jameson Steffes            6 Mineral Point          3:06.44
 11 Korbyn Layton              7 Boscobel               3:11.30
 12 Colin Dahms                6 Riverdale              3:11.60
 13 Karsyn Layton              6 Boscobel               3:11.89
 -- Tristan Herbers            6 Kickapoo La Farge          DNF

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Owen Drier                 7 Richland Center        5:29.63   10
  2 Deakin McDonough           8 Ithaca/Weston          5:38.38    8
  3 Logan Swinehart            8 Mineral Point          5:50.35    6
  4 Hunter Wilkinson           8 Riverdale              5:54.74    5
  5 Owen Bacon                 6 Boscobel               6:11.63    4
  6 James Schramm              8 Riverdale              6:15.99    3
  7 Braden Turgasen            8 Kickapoo La Farge      6:23.34    2
  8 Micah Meyer                8 Richland Center        6:24.02    1
  9 Carver Potterton           8 Mineral Point          6:27.46
 10 Jack Tippett               6 Mineral Point          6:29.17
 11 Brady Walker               6 Kickapoo La Farge      6:29.39
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....Boys 1600 Meter Run

 12 Gavyn Wilkins              8 Seneca                 6:29.45

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Henry Chapman              8 Mineral Point            17.05   2  10
  2 Aidan Payne                8 Seneca                   17.07   2   8
  3 Nolan Allendorf            8 Mineral Point            18.03   2   6
  4 Basil Hall                 8 Seneca                   19.90   2   5
  5 Spencer Nelson             7 Ithaca/Weston            19.99   1   4
  6 Reid Hamann                7 Seneca                   22.36   1   3
  7 Paul Gottschall            7 Riverdale                22.56   2   2
  8 Myles McCauley             7 Kickapoo La Farge        22.86   2   1
  9 Corbin Durst               6 Ithaca/Weston            23.03   2
 10 Parker Wilson              7 Mineral Point            23.06   2
 11 Eleazar Ngahlem            7 Boscobel                 23.35   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Seneca                                                56.57   1  10
     1) Basil Hall 8                    2) Aidan Payne 8
     3) Cole Swiggum 7                  4) Gavyn Wilkins 8
  2 Richland Center                                       57.83   1   8
     1) Bronson Perkins 7               2) Cayden Nelson 8
     3) Kade Johnson 7                  4) Andrew Melby 7
  3 Mineral Point                                       1:00.47   2   6
     1) Tyler Ingwell 6                 2) Owen Leonard 6
     3) Talon Knutson 6                 4) Boyer Watters 6
  4 Mineral Point  'B'                                 x1:00.62   2
     1) Blake Robb 8                    2) Jack Christopher 6
     3) Braeden Coyier 8                4) Parker Wilson 7
  5 Wauzeka-Steuben                                     1:01.03   2   5
     1) Josh Martin 8                   2) Matthew Zinkle 7
     3) Brody Bunders 7                 4) Brody Ray 7
  6 Ithaca/Weston                                       1:03.02   1   4
     1) Torian Bormett 8                2) Gage Buscher 8
     3) Owen Kershner 7                 4) Braxton Fowell 7
  7 Kickapoo La Farge                                   1:03.46   2   3
     1) Brady Walker 6                  2) Talan Johnson 6
     3) Wesley Rose 8                   4) Charlie Zelhofer 8
  8 Riverdale                                           1:03.76   2   2
     1) Allen Horton 6                  2) Paul Gottschall 7
     3) Thayn Nalepinski 8              4) Graham Dickman 7
  9 Mineral Point  'C'                                 x1:07.50   2
     1) Gus Tucker-Sorum 7              2) Coy Campbell 6
     3) Liam Kabat 8                    4) Dayne Novak 8
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 10 Boscobel                                            1:08.12   1   1
     1) Dakota Rupp 7                   2) Noah Silvers 6
     3) Ruger Steele 6                  4) Blake King 7
 11 Riverdale  'B'                                     x1:09.52   2
     1) Stetson Brobst 6                2) Jah'tavius Wolf 6
     3) Blake Steinbach 6               4) Bryson Bohn 6
 12 Kickapoo La Farge  'B'                             x1:11.51   2
     1) Devin Hill                      2) Xan Robertson 6
     3) Lucas Turgasen 6                4) Peyton Zitzner 6

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Boscobel                                            1:59.45   10
     1) Carter Hehn 7                   2) Kayden Haessly 8
     3) Blane Beinborn 6                4) Graydon Richter 8
  2 Mineral Point  'C'                                  2:06.88    8
     1) Bo Lindsey 7                    2) Liam Kabat 8
     3) Finn Coogan 7                   4) Braeden Coyier 8
  3 Mineral Point  'B'                                 x2:09.70
     1) Peyton Raisbeck 6               2) Talon Knutson 6
     3) Ezeqequiel Renderos 7           4) Nolan Allendorf 8
  4 Mineral Point                                      x2:10.35
     1) Jack Christopher 6              2) Arrow Greenwood 7
     3) Parker Wilson 7                 4) Jameson Steffes 6
  5 Richland Center                                     2:11.68    6
     1) Cody Pauls 8                    2) Nash Burkhamer 8
     3) Benjamin Waterfall 7            4) Henry Martin 8
  6 Riverdale                                           2:26.19    5
     1) Stetson Brobst 6                2) Jah'tavius Wolf 6
     3) Colin Dahms 6                   4) Bryson Bohn 6
  7 Riverdale  'B'                                     x2:27.95
     1) Blake Steinbach 6               2) Mark Wilkie 7
     3) Allen Horton 6                  4) Graham Dickman 7
  8 Kickapoo La Farge                                   2:36.63    4
     1) Lucas Turgasen 6                2) Luke Frederickson 6
     3) Tristan Herbers 6               4) Peyton Zitzner 6

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Riverdale                                           4:46.32   10
     1) James Schramm 8                 2) Wyatt Schramm 8
     3) Clark Jillson 7                 4) Hunter Wilkinson 8
  2 Richland Center                                     4:53.90    8
     1) Micah Meyer 8                   2) Henry Martin 8
     3) Benjamin Waterfall 7            4) Owen Drier 7
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....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

  3 Mineral Point  'B'                                  5:00.15    6
     1) Bo Lindsey 7                    2) Carver Potterton 8
     3) Finn Coogan 7                   4) River Sweeny 8
  4 Boscobel                                            5:10.40    5
     1) Canaan Wetter 7                 2) Blane Beinborn 6
     3) Brayzen Updike 6                4) Carter Hehn 7
  5 Mineral Point  'C'                                 x5:17.17
     1) Coy Campbell 6                  2) Wyatt Hamilton 8
     3) Dayne Novak 8                   4) Arrow Greenwood 7
  6 Mineral Point                                      x5:33.13
     1) Peyton Raisbeck 6               2) Ezeqequiel Renderos 7
     3) Jack Tippett 6                  4) Blake Robb 8

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Henry Chapman              8 Mineral Point          5-02.00   10
  2 Aidan Payne                8 Seneca                 5-00.00    8
  3 Wyatt Schramm              8 Riverdale              4-06.00    6
  4 Torian Bormett             8 Ithaca/Weston         J4-06.00    5
  5 Andrew Melby               7 Richland Center        4-04.00    4
  6 Dayne Novak                8 Mineral Point         J4-04.00    3
  7 Corey Clark                7 Boscobel               3-10.00    2
  8 Bryson Bohn                6 Riverdale             J3-10.00    1
  9 Ryder Thering              6 Ithaca/Weston          3-08.00
 -- Kayden Haessly             8 Boscobel                    NH
 -- Brady Walker               6 Kickapoo La Farge           NH

Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wesley Rose                8 Kickapoo La Farge      6-00.00   10
  2 Paul Gottschall            7 Riverdale              5-06.00    7
  2 James Schramm              8 Riverdale              5-06.00    7

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gavyn Wilkins              8 Seneca                16-04.00   10
  2 Bronson Perkins            7 Richland Center       15-06.50    8
  3 Graydon Richter            8 Boscobel              14-07.50    6
  4 Jameson Steffes            6 Mineral Point         13-09.50    5
  5 Kaiden Stibbe              8 Richland Center       13-03.00    4
  6 Brody Ray                  7 Wauzeka-Steuben       12-08.25    3
  7 Owen Kershner              7 Ithaca/Weston         12-05.50    2
  8 Boyer Watters              6 Mineral Point         12-03.50    1
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....Boys Long Jump

  9 Allen Horton               6 Riverdale             12-00.00
 10 Talan Johnson              6 Kickapoo La Farge     11-04.25
 11 Clark Jillson              7 Riverdale             11-02.50
 12 Easton Nelson              7 Ithaca/Weston         10-05.00
 13 Remington Haas             6 Wauzeka-Steuben       10-01.50
 14 Blake King                 7 Boscobel              10-00.50
 15 Luke Frederickson          6 Kickapoo La Farge      9-00.25
 16 Colby Dudenbostel          6 Seneca                 7-08.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bennett Gehrke             8 Kickapoo La Farge     33-06.00   10
  2 Hunter Wilkinson           8 Riverdale             32-01.50    8
  3 Gage Buscher               8 Ithaca/Weston         29-02.50    6
  4 Cayden Nelson              8 Richland Center      J29-02.50    5
  5 Corbin Durst               6 Ithaca/Weston         26-02.50    4
  6 Xan Robertson              6 Kickapoo La Farge     21-11.00    3

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Deakin McDonough           8 Ithaca/Weston         33-07.50   2  10
  2 Josh Martin                8 Wauzeka-Steuben       33-03.00   2   8
  3 Mason Barger               8 Seneca                32-09.00   2   6
  4 Archer Hohler              8 Riverdale             29-03.00   1   5
  5 Gus Tucker-Sorum           7 Mineral Point         26-04.50   2   4
  6 Taetyn Martin              7 Boscobel              26-01.50   1   3
  7 Thayn Nalepinski           8 Riverdale             26-01.00   1   2
  8 Cole Munz                  8 Richland Center       24-03.50   1   1
  9 Myles McCauley             7 Kickapoo La Farge     24-00.00   1
  9 Matthew Zinkle             7 Wauzeka-Steuben       24-00.00   2
 11 Coy Campbell               6 Mineral Point         22-09.00   2
 12 Herry Clancy               8 Ithaca/Weston         22-06.00   2
 13 Nash Burkhamer             8 Richland Center       22-05.50   1
 14 Brody Bunders              7 Wauzeka-Steuben       22-04.00   1
 15 Hudson Puckett             6 Boscobel              22-02.00   1
 16 Braden Turgasen            8 Kickapoo La Farge     20-08.00   2
 17 Brock Sandahl              6 Mineral Point         12-03.00   2

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Henry Chapman              8 Mineral Point            99-07   2  10
  2 Landon Kinyon              7 Riverdale                91-06   2   8
  3 Josh Martin                8 Wauzeka-Steuben          85-03   1   6
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....Boys Discus Throw

  4 Mason Barger               8 Seneca                  J85-03   2   5
  5 Owen Leonard               6 Mineral Point            70-03   2   4
  6 Charlie Zelhofer           8 Kickapoo La Farge        68-11   2   3
  7 Matthew Zinkle             7 Wauzeka-Steuben          67-10   1   2
  8 Cody Pauls                 8 Richland Center          60-03   1   1
  9 Spencer Nelson             7 Ithaca/Weston            54-07   2
 10 Brody Bunders              7 Wauzeka-Steuben          54-05   1
 11 Taetyn Martin              7 Boscobel                 52-08   1
 12 Cole Munz                  8 Richland Center          49-11   1
 13 Braxton Fowell             7 Ithaca/Weston            48-02   1
 14 Maxwell Dickman            7 Boscobel                 47-00   2
 15 Lucas Putz                 6 Riverdale                45-10   2
 16 Cash Olsen                 6 Kickapoo La Farge        44-02   1
 17 Brock Sandahl              6 Mineral Point            36-02   2
 18 Jett Grimsled              6 Seneca                   31-08   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Kickapoo La Farge          109        2) Mineral Point              84
    3) Wauzeka-Steuben             75        3) Riverdale                  75
    5) Richland Center             71        6) Boscobel                   57
    7) Ithaca/Weston               44        8) Seneca                     17
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mineral Point              125        2) Riverdale                  98
    3) Ithaca/Weston               70        4) Seneca                     66
    5) Richland Center             60        6) Kickapoo La Farge          57
    7) Wauzeka-Steuben             38        8) Boscobel                   37


